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Date Day Time Home Team

April

Hooks6:15 P.M. Rattlers WC304/02/2024    Tue*
Lugnuts7:30 P.M. Bandits WC304/02/2024    Tue*

Iron Pigs6:15 P.M. Lugnuts WC304/04/2024    Thu*
Rattlers7:30 P.M. Bandits WC304/04/2024    Thu*

Bandits6:15 P.M. Hooks WC304/09/2024    Tue*
Rattlers7:30 P.M. Iron Pigs WC304/09/2024    Tue*

Lugnuts6:15 P.M. Rattlers WC304/11/2024    Thu*
Hooks7:30 P.M. Iron Pigs WC304/11/2024    Thu*

Iron Pigs6:15 P.M. Bandits WC304/15/2024    Mon*

Hooks7:30 P.M. Lugnuts WC304/15/2024    Mon*

Rattlers6:15 P.M. Hooks WC304/16/2024    Tue
Bandits7:30 P.M. Lugnuts WC304/16/2024    Tue

Lugnuts6:15 P.M. Iron Pigs WC304/18/2024    Thu
Bandits7:30 P.M. Rattlers WC304/18/2024    Thu

Hooks6:15 P.M. Bandits WC304/23/2024    Tue
Iron Pigs7:30 P.M. Rattlers WC304/23/2024    Tue

Rattlers6:15 P.M. Lugnuts WC304/25/2024    Thu
Iron Pigs7:30 P.M. Hooks WC304/25/2024    Thu

Bandits6:15 P.M. Iron Pigs WC304/29/2024    Mon

Lugnuts7:30 P.M. Hooks WC304/29/2024    Mon

Hooks6:15 P.M. Rattlers WC304/30/2024    Tue
Lugnuts7:30 P.M. Bandits WC304/30/2024    Tue

May

Iron Pigs6:15 P.M. Lugnuts WC305/06/2024    Mon

Rattlers7:30 P.M. Bandits WC305/06/2024    Mon

Bandits6:15 P.M. Hooks WC305/07/2024    Tue
Rattlers7:30 P.M. Iron Pigs WC305/07/2024    Tue

Lugnuts6:15 P.M. Rattlers WC305/14/2024    Tue

* Exclude from standings
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Date Day Time Home Team

May

Hooks7:30 P.M. Iron Pigs WC305/14/2024    Tue

Iron Pigs6:15 P.M. Bandits WC305/16/2024    Thu
Hooks7:30 P.M. Lugnuts WC305/16/2024    Thu

*** Games on April 2nd, 4th, 9th, 11th, and 15th are Pre-Season Games and DO NOT
count in the standings.  Regular season begins April 16th.  Trophies are given to the top 2
placing teams.***
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